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Milaca Mega Meet 10th Grade Boys

Stones Throw Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2014

Sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Centennial               26    1    3    5    8    9   19   21  17:27.2  1:31.7
  2 Maple Grove              84    2    7   11   28   36   61   82  18:16.0  2:28.6
  3 Duluth East             105   12   15   20   26   32   34   57  18:44.1  0:49.2
  4 Buffalo                 180   31   33   35   37   44   90  144  19:23.4  0:32.3
  5 Robbinsdale Armstrong   183   14   24   43   50   52  100  123  19:21.8  1:27.2
  6 Anoka                   205   18   22   29   67   69  114  125  19:26.7  1:49.4
  7 Blaine                  241   23   40   42   45   91            19:44.6  2:09.5
  8 Mounds View             242    4   27   59   68   84  101  104  19:32.5  3:19.9
  9 Milaca                  289   13   60   65   72   79   93       19:59.9  2:13.7
 10 Perham                  294   30   51   58   63   92   99  126  20:03.1  1:56.5
 11 Champlin Park           309   16   47   74   85   87   95  107  20:08.1  2:23.3
 12 East Ridge              352   41   49   71   83  108  112  122  20:27.7  1:58.0
 13 St Francis              365   25   54   80   96  110  111       20:27.5  2:44.8
 14 Detroit Lakes           369   53   55   56   89  116  121       20:32.8  2:00.3
 15 Shanley-Oak Grove       387    6   70   77   86  148            20:58.3  7:26.2
 16 Foley                   396   64   73   75   81  103  127  143  20:40.7  1:03.5
 17 Coon Rapids             431   17   66   94  124  130            20:57.7  3:59.4
 18 St Cloud Cathedral      461   48   62  106  113  132  138       21:11.6  2:59.0
 19 St Cloud Tech           479   10   88  105  134  142            21:24.4  5:40.8
 20 Benilde-St Margaret's   500   38   39  131  145  147  150  151  22:17.8  5:34.3
 21 St Cloud Apollo         506   46   97  109  119  135            21:30.4  3:20.5
 22 Austin                  565   76  102  118  120  149            22:13.3  4:42.6
 23 Park Cottage Grove      577   78   98  128  136  137  140  146  22:11.3  2:46.8
 24 Grand Forks Central     633  115  117  129  133  139  141       22:35.9  1:49.7

Incomplete Teams: Big Lake, Blooming Prairie, Blue Earth Area, Braham Area, Carlton
Elk River, Esko, Fergus Falls, Grand Forks Red River, Hill-Murray, Holdingford
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Hutchinson, Jordan, Lakeview Christian, Lcwm/N, LongPrairie-GreyEagle, Lqpv-Db
Maple Lake, Maple River, Martin County West, Melrose, Minot (Nd), MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar
Mora, Morris Area, Mounds Park Academy, New London-Spicer, New Prague, North Branch
North Lakes Academy, Orono, Osakis, Osseo, OtterTail Central, Park Center, Park Rapids Area
Paynesville, Pine City, Princeton, Prior Lake, Proctor, Providence Academy, Rockford
Royalton, Rush City, Sauk Centre, St Cloud Christian, St Croix Lutheran, St James
St Mary's-Sleepy Eye, United South Central, United North Central, Virginia, West Central Area
White Bear Lake, WillmarCommChristian, Zimmerman
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Centennial
    1  Reed Kurak, 10             16:30.3  
    3  Jacob Namyst, 10           17:10.1  
    5  Dylan Johnson, 10          17:34.2  
    8  Jonathan Sweeney, 10       17:59.3  
    9  Ben Benson, 10             18:02.0  
   19  Zach Eicher, 10            18:44.4  
   21  Tyler Shilson, 10          18:47.2  
Total Time = 1:27:15.9     Total Places = 26

2. Maple Grove
    2  Alex Miley, 10             16:59.8  
    7  Isaac Holcomb, 10          17:46.2  
   11  Justin Brakob, 10          18:06.1  
   28  Jackson Rastetter, 10      18:59.2  
   36  Grant Johnson, 10          19:28.4  
   61  Jared Wiens, 10            20:06.3  
   82  Jack Barbour, 10           20:47.4  
Total Time = 1:31:19.7     Total Places = 84

3. Duluth East
   12  Joseph Kebbekus, 10        18:19.6  
   15  Ben Bunten, 10             18:31.8  
   20  Anthony Verdoljak, 10      18:46.7  
   26  Colin Krochalk, 10         18:53.7  
   32  Conor Weberg, 10           19:08.7  
   34  Andrew Arthur, 10          19:17.0  
   57  Dan Ender, 10              20:01.1  
Total Time = 1:33:40.5     Total Places = 105

4. Buffalo
   31  Sullivan McKinley, 10      19:07.9  
   33  Landon Tourville, 10       19:14.9  
   35  Drake Fiske, 10            19:25.2  
   37  Matthew Fenton, 10         19:28.7  
   44  Zac Lane, 9                19:40.1  
   90  Hunter Newman, 10          20:57.1  
  144  Andrew Scherber, 10        24:11.1  
Total Time = 1:36:56.8     Total Places = 180

5. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   14  Parker Phillips, 10        18:28.3  
   24  Joseph Frasier, 10         18:52.0  
   43  Daniel Niemi, 10           19:39.6  
   50  Tyler Hubbell, 10          19:53.4  
   52  Kevin Lee, 10              19:55.4  
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  100  Nicholas Byrne, 10         21:13.2  
  123  Nathan Byrne, 10           22:12.7  
Total Time = 1:36:48.7     Total Places = 183

6. Anoka
   18  Taron Townsend, 10         18:39.3  
   22  Thomas Leonard, 10         18:47.6  
   29  Matthew Kinfu, 10          19:01.8  
   67  Zack Kertz, 10             20:15.8  
   69  Sam Skoglund, 10           20:28.6  
  114  Conner Loreno, 9           21:49.2  
  125  Jared Schuster, 10         22:13.2  
Total Time = 1:37:13.1     Total Places = 205

7. Blaine
   23  Vinayak Rajesh, 10         18:48.7  
   40  Clint Carney, 10           19:33.3  
   42  Dawson Wellman, 10         19:38.9  
   45  Joshua Klukas, 10          19:43.8  
   91  Alec Sonquist, 10          20:58.1  
Total Time = 1:38:42.8     Total Places = 241

8. Mounds View
    4  Tim Pease, 10              17:29.3  
   27  Joey Floeder, 10           18:58.0  
   59  Jackson Denny, 10          20:04.0  
   68  Aaron Marx, 10             20:21.6  
   84  Harrison Lien, 10          20:49.2  
  101  Cameron Tomczyk, 10        21:13.5  
  104  Ben Ebert, 10              21:19.6  
Total Time = 1:37:42.1     Total Places = 242

9. Milaca
   13  Sam Berg, 10               18:27.4  
   60  Gabe Petty, 10             20:05.2  
   65  Sam Petty, 10              20:14.4  
   72  Brett Husman, 10           20:31.2  
   79  Zach Patten, 10            20:41.0  
   93  Zack Korvela, 10           21:02.4  
Total Time = 1:39:59.2     Total Places = 289

10. Perham
   30  Nick Listrom, 10           19:04.0  
   51  Aaron Wegscheid, 9         19:55.3  
   58  Hunnter Ditterich, 10      20:03.8  
   63  Trevor Guck, 10            20:11.5  
   92  Caleb Mckye, 10            21:00.5  
   99  Aaron Solberg, 10          21:09.3  
  126  Zepherian Richardson, 10   22:13.2  
Total Time = 1:40:15.1     Total Places = 294

11. Champlin Park
   16  Michael Urvig, 10          18:32.9  
   47  Jacob Jacott, 9            19:46.7  
   74  Drew Carlson, 10           20:34.7  
   85  Peter Scheller, 10         20:49.8  
   87  Christian Stohlman, 10     20:56.1  
   95  Kyle Koch, 9               21:05.5  
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  107  Mathias Omann, 9           21:27.9  
Total Time = 1:40:40.2     Total Places = 309

12. East Ridge
   41  Tim Ollmann, 10            19:35.1  
   49  Joseph Moynihan, 10        19:52.2  
   71  Tyson Somers, 10           20:30.2  
   83  Brevin Ndovu, 10           20:48.0  
  108  Jacob Meyertholen, 10      21:33.0  
  112  Riley Blank, 10            21:41.7  
  122  Jacob Neumann, 10          22:11.1  
Total Time = 1:42:18.5     Total Places = 352

13. St Francis
   25  Conor Sullivan, 10         18:53.0  
   54  Luke Maiers, 10            19:57.4  
   80  Alex Johnson, 10           20:42.0  
   96  Nick Rath, 10              21:06.9  
  110  Andrew Miller, 10          21:37.8  
  111  Alex Fuchs, 9              21:38.2  
Total Time = 1:42:17.1     Total Places = 365

14. Detroit Lakes
   53  Jesse Livermore, 10        19:55.6  
   55  Mason Sampson, 10          19:57.6  
   56  Brady Labine, 10           19:57.8  
   89  Axel Lindquist, 10         20:56.8  
  116  Bailey Tulius, 10          21:55.8  
  121  Jacob Dahring, 10          22:10.5  
Total Time = 1:42:43.6     Total Places = 369

15. Shanley-Oak Grove
    6  Mason Lantz, 10            17:44.7  
   70  Nick Dosch, 9              20:29.7  
   77  Christian Klemz, 10        20:35.5  
   86  Jeffrey Donegan, 10        20:50.5  
  148  Kyle Conant, 10            25:10.9  
Total Time = 1:44:51.3     Total Places = 387

16. Foley
   64  Steven Ranweiler, 10       20:12.9  
   73  Tanner Brosh, 10           20:34.0  
   75  Jared Pflipsen, 10         20:35.1  
   81  Noah Winkelman, 10         20:45.0  
  103  Evan Rau, 10               21:16.4  
  127  Jacob Hutchins, 10         22:25.5  
  143  Nick Rudnitski, 10         23:59.5  
Total Time = 1:43:23.4     Total Places = 396

17. Coon Rapids
   17  Josiah Taylor, 10          18:39.3  
   66  David Wiser, 10            20:14.7  
   94  Alex Brovick, 10           21:02.8  
  124  Noah Crosbie, 10           22:13.0  
  130  Jacob Samit, 10            22:38.7  
Total Time = 1:44:48.5     Total Places = 431

18. St Cloud Cathedral
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   48  Ryan Munter, 10            19:51.2  
   62  Blaise Ebel, 10            20:09.7  
  106  Clayton Teff, 10           21:23.0  
  113  Paul Decker, 10            21:43.6  
  132  Nic Pedersen, 10           22:50.2  
  138  Will Cooper, 10            23:28.4  
Total Time = 1:45:57.7     Total Places = 461

19. St Cloud Tech
   10  Noah Webb, 10              18:05.6  
   88  Dayton Neal, 9             20:56.6  
  105  Max Dresow, 10             21:20.4  
  134  alexei mikolchak, 10       22:52.6  
  142  Conner Hanzsek-Brill, 10   23:46.4  
Total Time = 1:47:01.6     Total Places = 479

20. Benilde-St Margaret's
   38  John Boase, 10             19:31.9  
   39  Tony Valerius, 10          19:32.9  
  131  Kameron Herndon, 10        22:40.0  
  145  Lucas Latterell, 10        24:38.0  
  147  Sean Lynch, 10             25:06.1  
  150  George Benning, 10         25:43.1  
  151  Tyler Matson, 10           26:31.9  
Total Time = 1:51:28.9     Total Places = 500

21. St Cloud Apollo
   46  Alex Pachan, 10            19:44.1  
   97  Logan Kiel, 10             21:07.0  
  109  James Pearson, 10          21:37.0  
  119  Logan Weis, 10             21:59.1  
  135  Elijah Doto, 10            23:04.6  
Total Time = 1:47:31.8     Total Places = 506

22. Austin
   76  Evan McAlister, 10         20:35.5  
  102  Henry Hinchcliffe, 8       21:14.9  
  118  Brandon Rembao, 9          21:57.3  
  120  Ezeliel Peters, 10         22:00.6  
  149  Gens Ouraba, 9             25:18.0  
Total Time = 1:51:06.3     Total Places = 565

23. Park Cottage Grove
   78  Sam Schulte, 10            20:36.6  
   98  Hunter Froehlich, 10       21:08.7  
  128  Bradon Reinke, 10          22:28.7  
  136  Thomas Ohmann, 9           23:18.7  
  137  Reed Amland, 9             23:23.4  
  140  Jacob Weier, 9             23:41.5  
  146  Nathan Cuddihy, 10         25:01.4  
Total Time = 1:50:56.1     Total Places = 577

24. Grand Forks Central
  115  Ajay Hutton, 10            21:51.8  
  117  Chris Demuth, 8            21:56.9  
  129  Evan Welsh, 10             22:38.1  
  133  Brenden Swanson, 9         22:50.8  
  139  Clayton Paulson, 9         23:41.5  
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  141  Joseph Green, 9            23:44.0  
Total Time = 1:52:59.1     Total Places = 633
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Reed Kurak, 10             16:30.3    Centennial           
    2     2  Alex Miley, 10             16:59.8    Maple Grove          
    3     3  Jacob Namyst, 10           17:10.1    Centennial           
    4     4  Tim Pease, 10              17:29.3    Mounds View          
    5     5  Dylan Johnson, 10          17:34.2    Centennial           
    6     6  Mason Lantz, 10            17:44.7    Shanley-Oak Grove    
    7     7  Isaac Holcomb, 10          17:46.2    Maple Grove          
    8     8  Jonathan Sweeney, 10       17:59.3    Centennial           
    9     9  Ben Benson, 10             18:02.0    Centennial           
   10    10  Noah Webb, 10              18:05.6    St Cloud Tech        
   11    11  Justin Brakob, 10          18:06.1    Maple Grove          
   12        Jordan Malikowski, 10      18:12.3    Royalton             
   13        Josh Starr, 10             18:14.3    WillmarCommChristian 
   14        Ryan Houseman, 10          18:16.1    Hutchinson           
   15    12  Joseph Kebbekus, 10        18:19.6    Duluth East          
   16    13  Sam Berg, 10               18:27.4    Milaca               
   17    14  Parker Phillips, 10        18:28.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   18        Sam Overfors, 10           18:29.0    St Cloud Christian   
   19    15  Ben Bunten, 10             18:31.8    Duluth East          
   20    16  Michael Urvig, 10          18:32.9    Champlin Park        
   21    17  Josiah Taylor, 10          18:39.3    Coon Rapids          
   22    18  Taron Townsend, 10         18:39.3    Anoka                
   23    19  Zach Eicher, 10            18:44.4    Centennial           
   24    20  Anthony Verdoljak, 10      18:46.7    Duluth East          
   25    21  Tyler Shilson, 10          18:47.2    Centennial           
   26    22  Thomas Leonard, 10         18:47.6    Anoka                
   27    23  Vinayak Rajesh, 10         18:48.7    Blaine               
   28        Logan Leavey, 10           18:50.2    Braham Area          
   29    24  Joseph Frasier, 10         18:52.0    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   30        Patrick Dumonceaux, 10     18:52.9    Elk River            
   31    25  Conor Sullivan, 10         18:53.0    St Francis           
   32        Joshua Cassiday, 10        18:53.2    Princeton            
   33    26  Colin Krochalk, 10         18:53.7    Duluth East          
   34    27  Joey Floeder, 10           18:58.0    Mounds View          
   35        Thomas Strusz, 10          18:58.3    Royalton             
   36        Jeff Bance, 10             18:59.0    White Bear Lake      
   37    28  Jackson Rastetter, 10      18:59.2    Maple Grove          
   38    29  Matthew Kinfu, 10          19:01.8    Anoka                
   39    30  Nick Listrom, 10           19:04.0    Perham               
   40        Nick Foreman, 10           19:04.9    Centennial           
   41    31  Sullivan McKinley, 10      19:07.9    Buffalo              
   42    32  Conor Weberg, 10           19:08.7    Duluth East          
   43        Greg Miller, 10            19:09.1    Park Center          
   44    33  Landon Tourville, 10       19:14.9    Buffalo              
   45    34  Andrew Arthur, 10          19:17.0    Duluth East          
   46        Adam Jacobi, 10            19:19.8    Park Rapids Area     
   47        Zach Miller, 10            19:24.5    Osseo                
   48    35  Drake Fiske, 10            19:25.2    Buffalo              
   49    36  Grant Johnson, 10          19:28.4    Maple Grove          
   50    37  Matthew Fenton, 10         19:28.7    Buffalo              
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   51    38  John Boase, 10             19:31.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   52        Benjamin Roen, 10          19:32.4    White Bear Lake      
   53    39  Tony Valerius, 10          19:32.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   54    40  Clint Carney, 10           19:33.3    Blaine               
   55        Caleb Weinand, 10          19:33.7    Mora                 
   56    41  Tim Ollmann, 10            19:35.1    East Ridge           
   57        Samuel Easty, 10           19:36.8    Lakeview Christian   
   58        Colby Weber, 10            19:38.6    North Branch         
   59    42  Dawson Wellman, 10         19:38.9    Blaine               
   60    43  Daniel Niemi, 10           19:39.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   61    44  Zac Lane, 9                19:40.1    Buffalo              
   62        John Gray, 10              19:40.2    Centennial           
   63    45  Joshua Klukas, 10          19:43.8    Blaine               
   64    46  Alex Pachan, 10            19:44.1    St Cloud Apollo      
   65        Andy Jedlicka, 10          19:45.2    Jordan               
   66    47  Jacob Jacott, 9            19:46.7    Champlin Park        
   67        Collin Tanner, 10          19:49.3    New London-Spicer    
   68        Zachary Krill, 10          19:50.2    Minot (Nd)           
   69    48  Ryan Munter, 10            19:51.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
   70    49  Joseph Moynihan, 10        19:52.2    East Ridge           
   71    50  Tyler Hubbell, 10          19:53.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   72        Brandon Wyganowski, 10     19:54.1    Braham Area          
   73        Dawson Burkhardt, 10       19:54.9    Martin County West   
   74    51  Aaron Wegscheid, 9         19:55.3    Perham               
   75    52  Kevin Lee, 10              19:55.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   76    53  Jesse Livermore, 10        19:55.6    Detroit Lakes        
   77    54  Luke Maiers, 10            19:57.4    St Francis           
   78    55  Mason Sampson, 10          19:57.6    Detroit Lakes        
   79    56  Brady Labine, 10           19:57.8    Detroit Lakes        
   80    57  Dan Ender, 10              20:01.1    Duluth East          
   81    58  Hunnter Ditterich, 10      20:03.8    Perham               
   82    59  Jackson Denny, 10          20:04.0    Mounds View          
   83    60  Gabe Petty, 10             20:05.2    Milaca               
   84        Seth Becker, 10            20:05.5    Blue Earth Area      
   85    61  Jared Wiens, 10            20:06.3    Maple Grove          
   86        Brody Strand, 10           20:07.3    Paynesville          
   87        Jack Chrisensen, 10        20:08.6    Park Rapids Area     
   88    62  Blaise Ebel, 10            20:09.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
   89    63  Trevor Guck, 10            20:11.5    Perham               
   90        Zach Ennis, 10             20:11.8    Minot (Nd)           
   91    64  Steven Ranweiler, 10       20:12.9    Foley                
   92    65  Sam Petty, 10              20:14.4    Milaca               
   93    66  David Wiser, 10            20:14.7    Coon Rapids          
   94    67  Zack Kertz, 10             20:15.8    Anoka                
   95        Evan Doerhoefer, 10        20:18.8    Blooming Prairie     
   96        Doug Shield, 10            20:20.4    White Bear Lake      
   97    68  Aaron Marx, 10             20:21.6    Mounds View          
   98        Jacob Stiele, 10           20:23.5    Prior Lake           
   99        Andy Seifert, 10           20:24.0    Hill-Murray          
  100        Sean Daly, 10              20:24.5    Duluth East          
  101        Anthony Severson, 9        20:25.4    Esko                 
  102        Jack Gauerke, 10           20:25.6    St Cloud Christian   
  103        Gabe Nord, 10              20:26.1    Mora                 
  104        Max Maher, 10              20:27.8    New London-Spicer    
  105    69  Sam Skoglund, 10           20:28.6    Anoka                
  106    70  Nick Dosch, 9              20:29.7    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  107    71  Tyson Somers, 10           20:30.2    East Ridge           
  108    72  Brett Husman, 10           20:31.2    Milaca               
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  109        Nelson Cuellar, 10         20:32.6    St James             
  110        Matt Wiege, 10             20:32.8    Centennial           
  111        Kurt Johnson, 10           20:33.0    Esko                 
  112        Adam Graves, 10            20:33.1    Esko                 
  113    73  Tanner Brosh, 10           20:34.0    Foley                
  114    74  Drew Carlson, 10           20:34.7    Champlin Park        
  115        Quinn Erkilla, 10          20:34.9    Esko                 
  116    75  Jared Pflipsen, 10         20:35.1    Foley                
  117    76  Evan McAlister, 10         20:35.5    Austin               
  118    77  Christian Klemz, 10        20:35.5    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  119        Simon Willard, 10          20:35.6    Maple Lake           
  120    78  Sam Schulte, 10            20:36.6    Park Cottage Grove   
  121        Noah Pick, 10              20:36.7    North Branch         
  122        Chase Bottin, 10           20:38.9    St James             
  123    79  Zach Patten, 10            20:41.0    Milaca               
  124    80  Alex Johnson, 10           20:42.0    St Francis           
  125        Jack Payette, 10           20:44.2    Duluth East          
  126    81  Noah Winkelman, 10         20:45.0    Foley                
  127        Colton Gibson, 10          20:46.7    Minot (Nd)           
  128    82  Jack Barbour, 10           20:47.4    Maple Grove          
  129        Hunter Faust, 10           20:47.6    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  130    83  Brevin Ndovu, 10           20:48.0    East Ridge           
  131        Caleb Romano, 10           20:48.7    Prior Lake           
  132    84  Harrison Lien, 10          20:49.2    Mounds View          
  133    85  Peter Scheller, 10         20:49.8    Champlin Park        
  134    86  Jeffrey Donegan, 10        20:50.5    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  135        Nick Abraham, 10           20:51.9    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  136        Luke Patzner, 10           20:53.2    Rockford             
  137        Matt Holm, 9               20:54.8    Martin County West   
  138    87  Christian Stohlman, 10     20:56.1    Champlin Park        
  139    88  Dayton Neal, 9             20:56.6    St Cloud Tech        
  140    89  Axel Lindquist, 10         20:56.8    Detroit Lakes        
  141    90  Hunter Newman, 10          20:57.1    Buffalo              
  142    91  Alec Sonquist, 10          20:58.1    Blaine               
  143        Mark Matlack, 10           20:58.6    Carlton              
  144    92  Caleb Mckye, 10            21:00.5    Perham               
  145        Tommy Velasco, 10          21:01.0    St James             
  146        Ethan Leibel, 10           21:02.1    Pine City            
  147    93  Zack Korvela, 10           21:02.4    Milaca               
  148    94  Alex Brovick, 10           21:02.8    Coon Rapids          
  149        Josh Peterson, 10          21:02.9    Duluth East          
  150        Dan Stenberg, 10           21:03.6    Big Lake             
  151    95  Kyle Koch, 9               21:05.5    Champlin Park        
  152        Frank Walsh, 10            21:06.0    White Bear Lake      
  153    96  Nick Rath, 10              21:06.9    St Francis           
  154    97  Logan Kiel, 10             21:07.0    St Cloud Apollo      
  155    98  Hunter Froehlich, 10       21:08.7    Park Cottage Grove   
  156        Devin Christensen, 10      21:08.8    OtterTail Central    
  157    99  Aaron Solberg, 10          21:09.3    Perham               
  158        Ethan Chalmers, 10         21:10.0    Osakis               
  159   100  Nicholas Byrne, 10         21:13.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  160        John Chmielewski, 10       21:13.2    Duluth East          
  161   101  Cameron Tomczyk, 10        21:13.5    Mounds View          
  162        Drew Dockendorf, 10        21:14.4    Holdingford          
  163   102  Henry Hinchcliffe, 8       21:14.9    Austin               
  164   103  Evan Rau, 10               21:16.4    Foley                
  165        Leo Cornelius, 10          21:18.4    North Branch         
  166   104  Ben Ebert, 10              21:19.6    Mounds View          
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  167   105  Max Dresow, 10             21:20.4    St Cloud Tech        
  168        Caleb Kirchberg, 10        21:22.0    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  169   106  Clayton Teff, 10           21:23.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  170        Tyson Peterson, 10         21:24.4    Hutchinson           
  171        Nicholas Brustad, 10       21:25.2    St Croix Lutheran    
  172        Luke Hofmann, 10           21:25.4    Centennial           
  173        Matt Hempe, 10             21:25.8    Maple Grove          
  174        Josiah Somers, 9           21:27.6    Park Center          
  175   107  Mathias Omann, 9           21:27.9    Champlin Park        
  176        Joe Taylor, 10             21:28.0    New Prague           
  177        Spencer Pauly, 10          21:30.0    Mounds View          
  178        Taylor Allen, 10           21:31.1    Duluth East          
  179   108  Jacob Meyertholen, 10      21:33.0    East Ridge           
  180   109  James Pearson, 10          21:37.0    St Cloud Apollo      
  181   110  Andrew Miller, 10          21:37.8    St Francis           
  182   111  Alex Fuchs, 9              21:38.2    St Francis           
  183        Tanner Severson, 10        21:39.4    Maple Lake           
  184        Ian Holmes, 10             21:39.8    Virginia             
  185        Brannon Kanten, 9          21:40.8    New Prague           
  186        Trevon Comp, 10            21:41.4    Prior Lake           
  187        Will Hamer, 10             21:41.4    Mounds Park Academy  
  188   112  Riley Blank, 10            21:41.7    East Ridge           
  189        Travis Walbon, 10          21:42.3    Mounds View          
  190   113  Paul Decker, 10            21:43.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  191        Austin Clavin, 10          21:45.5    West Central Area    
  192        Brian Paulson, 10          21:46.3    Mounds View          
  193        Joe Yetzer, 10             21:48.5    New Prague           
  194        Brady Tongen, 10           21:49.2    Maple Lake           
  195   114  Conner Loreno, 9           21:49.2    Anoka                
  196        Gavin Abernathy, 10        21:49.7    Lqpv-Db              
  197        Colter Carey-Fritz, 10     21:51.5    Maple River          
  198   115  Ajay Hutton, 10            21:51.8    Grand Forks Central  
  199        Gabe Jacobsen, 10          21:53.4    Blue Earth Area      
  200        Garrett Stroud, 10         21:54.5    Big Lake             
  201        Tim Vogt, 10               21:55.5    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  202   116  Bailey Tulius, 10          21:55.8    Detroit Lakes        
  203        Buralio Noah, 10           21:56.8    Proctor              
  204   117  Chris Demuth, 8            21:56.9    Grand Forks Central  
  205   118  Brandon Rembao, 9          21:57.3    Austin               
  206   119  Logan Weis, 10             21:59.1    St Cloud Apollo      
  207   120  Ezeliel Peters, 10         22:00.6    Austin               
  208        Erik Tolkinen, 10          22:01.8    Centennial           
  209        Christian Patterson, 10    22:05.1    Braham Area          
  210        Alex Kazos, 10             22:05.2    Hill-Murray          
  211   121  Jacob Dahring, 10          22:10.5    Detroit Lakes        
  212   122  Jacob Neumann, 10          22:11.1    East Ridge           
  213        Joe Toenies, 10            22:11.9    Park Center          
  214   123  Nathan Byrne, 10           22:12.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  215   124  Noah Crosbie, 10           22:13.0    Coon Rapids          
  216   125  Jared Schuster, 10         22:13.2    Anoka                
  217   126  Zepherian Richardson, 10   22:13.2    Perham               
  218        Quinn Stanley, 10          22:19.2    Osseo                
  219        Jonah Rueb, 10             22:21.2    Hill-Murray          
  220        Conner Hanson, 10          22:23.3    North Lakes Academy  
  221        Joseph Ehrich, 10          22:23.8    North Branch         
  222   127  Jacob Hutchins, 10         22:25.5    Foley                
  223        Nick Wolleat, 10           22:26.4    United South Central 
  224        Alex Meyers, 10            22:26.8    Anoka                
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  225        Justin Biren, 9            22:27.3    New Prague           
  226   128  Bradon Reinke, 10          22:28.7    Park Cottage Grove   
  227        Aidan McManus, 10          22:31.5    Sauk Centre          
  228        Darrin Gable, 10           22:33.3    Anoka                
  229        Troy Martin, 10            22:34.7    Duluth East          
  230        Bennie Souvannaseng, 10    22:36.7    Rockford             
  231   129  Evan Welsh, 10             22:38.1    Grand Forks Central  
  232   130  Jacob Samit, 10            22:38.7    Coon Rapids          
  233   131  Kameron Herndon, 10        22:40.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  234        Christopher Kenyon, 10     22:42.9    OtterTail Central    
  235        Luke Nieman, 10            22:49.2    Prior Lake           
  236        Alec Wagner, 10            22:49.3    East Ridge           
  237   132  Nic Pedersen, 10           22:50.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  238   133  Brenden Swanson, 9         22:50.8    Grand Forks Central  
  239        Timothy Urvig, 9           22:52.0    Champlin Park        
  240   134  alexei mikolchak, 10       22:52.6    St Cloud Tech        
  241        Tyler Willard, 10          22:56.7    Maple Lake           
  242        Ryan Blake, 10             22:57.8    Pine City            
  243        Kai Peterson, 10           23:01.2    Centennial           
  244   135  Elijah Doto, 10            23:04.6    St Cloud Apollo      
  245        Blaid Friedrichs, 10       23:07.1    Lcwm/N               
  246        Zach Helleckson, 10        23:11.5    Grand Forks Red River 
  247        Adam Dickey, 10            23:11.9    Maple River          
  248        Brandon Reller, 10         23:15.1    Melrose              
  249   136  Thomas Ohmann, 9           23:18.7    Park Cottage Grove   
  250        Zachary Hemmesch, 10       23:18.8    Melrose              
  251        Elliott Schneider, 10      23:22.3    Duluth East          
  252        Wyly Andrews, 10           23:22.8    Lqpv-Db              
  253   137  Reed Amland, 9             23:23.4    Park Cottage Grove   
  254        Jim St. Peter, 10          23:27.6    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  255   138  Will Cooper, 10            23:28.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  256        Kevin Malecha, 10          23:28.5    Centennial           
  257        Davis Swift, 10            23:32.9    East Ridge           
  258        Josh Johnson, 10           23:34.6    Maple Grove          
  259        Brady Swanson, 10          23:41.2    Lcwm/N               
  260   139  Clayton Paulson, 9         23:41.5    Grand Forks Central  
  261   140  Jacob Weier, 9             23:41.5    Park Cottage Grove   
  262   141  Joseph Green, 9            23:44.0    Grand Forks Central  
  263        Alex Karnes, 10            23:45.6    Zimmerman            
  264   142  Conner Hanzsek-Brill, 10   23:46.4    St Cloud Tech        
  265        Benedikt Lachmann, 10      23:47.3    Sauk Centre          
  266        Ben Lindahl, 10            23:47.9    Mounds View          
  267        Jordan Apolloni, 10        23:50.1    Rockford             
  268        Nolan Farnam, 10           23:56.1    Providence Academy   
  269        Dylan DeToy, 10            23:56.7    Morris Area          
  270        Tony Bruns, 10             23:57.9    Morris Area          
  271   143  Nick Rudnitski, 10         23:59.5    Foley                
  272        Jack Hauser, 10            24:00.2    Hutchinson           
  273        Dylan Groshens, 10         24:09.8    Rush City            
  274   144  Andrew Scherber, 10        24:11.1    Buffalo              
  275        Alec Jonason, 10           24:20.7    Champlin Park        
  276        Isaac Daniels, 10          24:24.1    Fergus Falls         
  277        Spencer Johnson, 9         24:26.0    Duluth East          
  278        Austin Hedin-Ulferts, 10   24:34.8    Lcwm/N               
  279   145  Lucas Latterell, 10        24:38.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  280        Kaeden Berg, 10            24:40.9    United North Central 
  281        Zach Schank, 10            24:47.3    East Ridge           
  282        Brady Isebrand, 10         24:56.8    Lcwm/N               
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  283   146  Nathan Cuddihy, 10         25:01.4    Park Cottage Grove   
  284        Garrett Mullvain, 10       25:02.8    Proctor              
  285   147  Sean Lynch, 10             25:06.1    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  286   148  Kyle Conant, 10            25:10.9    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  287        Jordan Todhunter, 10       25:12.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  288   149  Gens Ouraba, 9             25:18.0    Austin               
  289        Noah Stoltzman, 10         25:21.5    Maple River          
  290        Will Hutton, 10            25:25.7    Orono                
  291        Easton Syvertson, 10       25:28.3    Paynesville          
  292        Lukas Churchill, 10        25:35.7    Osseo                
  293        Caleb Juhl, 10             25:35.8    Big Lake             
  294        Justin Wendlandt, 10       25:39.4    Paynesville          
  295   150  George Benning, 10         25:43.1    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  296        Jon Oeltjen, 10            25:49.1    Osakis               
  297        Alex Bloomquist, 10        25:51.2    East Ridge           
  298        Taylor Carrington, 10      25:51.7    Morris Area          
  299        Jackson Lennox, 10         25:51.8    Mora                 
  300        Kaidin Towers, 11          25:57.0    Proctor              
  301        Jesus Quintero, 10         26:27.5    Blue Earth Area      
  302   151  Tyler Matson, 10           26:31.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  303        Dakota O'Brien, 10         26:38.6    Rockford             
  304        Zane Draper, 10            26:55.5    Rush City            
  305        Chase Valento, 10          27:26.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  306        Jaden Krebs, 10            27:43.1    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  307        Marty Partoll, 10          27:55.3    Providence Academy   
  308        Gunner Tucholke, 10        28:25.7    Lqpv-Db              
  309        Liam Johnson, 10           29:10.4    Park Center          
  310        Nicholas Teigland, 10      29:36.3    Lqpv-Db              
  311        Bryce Conlan, 10           29:37.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
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